
 
Government of the Peoples Republic of Bangladesh 

Local Govt. Engineering Department 
Office of the Upazila Engineer 

Parbatipur,Dinajpur. 

www.lged.gov.bd.   
Memo. No. :-  46.02.2777.000.16.002.18.542                                                                                  Date :- 04.04.2019 

e-Tender Notice  

Invitation for Tender No: 15/2018-2019 
e-Tender are hereby invited the National e-GP System Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) for 02 Nos Packages of (NBIDGPS & NBIDNNGPS), 

Project. FY. 2018-19 .the procurement of  

 Sl 

No. 

Tender 

ID 

Package No.  Name of Work Last Selling 

Date & Time 

Closing 

Date & time 

Opening 

Date & time 

NBIDGPS (LTM) 

05 304184 
e-Tender/NBIDGPS/DIN 

/PAR/2018-19/W1.04194 

Construction of Class Room DURGAPUR 

SERAJUL GPS Under NBIDGPS Phase-1 at  

Parbatipur Dist: Dinajpur. 

24.04.19 
16.00 

25.04.19 
14.00 

25.04.19 
14.00 

 

e-GP Corrigendum of Tender Notice 
Due to unavoidable circumstances the e-tender notice Invitation Memo No. 46.02.2777.000.16.002.18.343 , Date:- 07.03.2019 will be changed as 

follows: 

 Sl 

No 

Tender 
ID 

Name of Work Existing Changed 
Last Selling 

Date &Time 

Closing 

Date & time 

Opening 

Date & time 

Last Selling 

Date & 
Time 

Closing 

Date & 
time 

Opening 

Date & 
time 

NBIDNNGPS (OSTETM) 

01 292412 1. Construction of Class Room 

HAZIPARA  GPS, 2. Construction of 

Class Room UTTOR DEUL MONIR 

UDDIN GPS Under NBIDNNGPS Phase-

1 at  Parbatipur Dist: Dinajpur.  

e-Tender/NBIDNNGPS/DIN/PAR/2018-

19/ W1.03268  

10.04.2019 

16.30 

11.04.2019 

15.00  

11.04.2019 

15.00  

24.04.19 

16.00 

25.04.19 

14.00 

25.04.19 

14.00 

  
For Details, Please see in e-GP Website. All other terms & conditions of the tender will remain unchanged. This corrigendum notice with above 

amendments shall be the part & parcel of the tender documents. 
 

This is an online Tender, where only e-Tender will be accepted in the National e-GP portal one stage two envelope tendering method (OSTETM) & (LTM) 

and no offline/hard copies will be accepted. 

To submit e-Tender, registration in the National e-GP System Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required. 

The fees for downloading the e-Tender Documents from the National e-GP System portal have to be deposited online through any registered Banks branches 

up to 25-April- 2019, 12.00   

Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP System Portal and from e-GP help desk (helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd.) 

 
 
 
 

Memo. No. :-  46.02.2777.000.16.002.18.542/1(50)                                                                       Date :- 04.04.2019 
Copy forwarded for information & necessary Action to : 
01 . The Chief Engineer, LGED, LGED Bhaban, Agargaon Sher-e-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka-1207.  

02 . The Additional Chief Engineer, LGED, LGED Bhaban, Agargaon Sher-e-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka-1207.  

03.  The Director General, CPTU, IMED, Block-12, 2
nd

 floor,Agargaon Sher-e-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka1207.  

04.  The Superintend Engineer, Dinajpur Region, LGED, Dist. Dinajpur. 

05.  The Superintend Engineer, LGED, Agargaon Sher-e-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka-1207. 

06   The Executive Engineer, LGED, Dist. Dinajpur. 

07.  The Chairman, Upazila Perished, Parbatipur, Dinajpur.  

08.  The Upazila Nirbahi Officer, Parbatipur, Dinajpur. 

09.  The Upazila Engineer,LGED,........................................(All). Dinajpur. 

10.  The Upazila Account’s Officer, Parbatipur, Dinajpur. 

11.  The Upazila Education Officer, Parbitpur, Dinajpur.  

12.  The  Editor, The Daily Khabor, Tejgoan, Dhaka-1208. He is requested to publishes the above tender notice for one time in Inner  

        page with in size (Size: 3 Column x 06 Inch)  before 08-04-2019.  

13.  The Editor, The New Age, Hamid Plaza, Dhaka. He is requested to publishes the  above tender  notice for one time in Inner  

        page with in size (Size: 3 Column x 06 Inch)  before 08-04-2019.  

14.   Notice Board (All).                                                                                                          

-sd-  

(Md. Shamim Akhtar) 

Upazila Engineer 

LGED,Parbatipur,Dinajpur. 
www.ue.parbatipur@lged.gov.bd 

Phone-05334-74329 

-sd-  

(Md. Shamim Akhtar) 

Upazila Engineer 

LGED,Parbatipur,Dinajpur. 

http://www.lged.gov.bd/
http://www.eprocure.gov.bd/
http://www.eprocure.gov.bd/
mailto:helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd
http://www.ue.parbatipur@lged.gov.bd/

