

LOCAL GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

Local Government Division





Home Projects

Digital Map





LGED District Portal Select

▼ Go

Government of the Peoples Republic of Bangladesh

Local Govt. Engineering Department Office of the Upazila Engineer Parbatipur, Dinajpur.

www.lged.gov.bd.

Memo. No.: 46.02.2777.000.16.002.18.542

Date: - 04.04.2019

Road Database

উন্নয়নের গণতন্ত্র

শেখ হাসিনার মলমন্ত্র

e-Tender Notice

Invitation for Tender No: 15/2018-2019

e-Tender are hereby invited the National e-GP System Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) for 02 Nos Packages of (NBIDGPS & NBIDNNGPS),

Project, FY. 2018-19, the procurement of

Sl	Tender	Package No.	Name of Work	Last Selling	Closing	Opening						
No.	ID			Date & Time	Date & time	Date & time						
NBIDGPS (LTM)												
05	05 304184 e-Tender/NBIDGPS/DIN /PAR/2018-19/W1.04194		Construction of Class Room DURGAPUR SERAJUL GPS Under NBIDGPS Phase-1 at Parbatipur Dist: Dinajpur.	24.04.19 16.00	25.04.19 14.00	25.04.19 14.00						

e-GP Corrigendum of Tender Notice

Due to unavoidable circumstances the e-tender notice Invitation Memo No. 46.02.2777.000.16.002.18.343, Date: - 07.03.2019 will be changed as follows:

SI	Tender	Name of Work	Existing		Changed								
No	ID		Last Selling	Closing	Opening	Last Selling	Closing	Opening					
140			Date &Time	Date & time	Date & time	Date &	Date &	Date &					
						Time	time	time					
NBIDNNGPS (OSTETM)													
01	292412	1. Construction of Class Room	10.04.2019	11.04.2019	11.04.2019	24.04.19	25.04.19	25.04.19					
		HAZIPARA GPS, 2. Construction of	16.30	15.00	15.00	16.00	14.00	14.00					
		Class Room UTTOR DEUL MONIR											
	UDDIN GPS Under NBIDNNGPS Phase-												
		1 at Parbatipur Dist: Dinajpur.											
		e-Tender/NBIDNNGPS/DIN/PAR/2018-											
		19/ W1.03268											

For Details, Please see in e-GP Website. All other terms & conditions of the tender will remain unchanged. This corrigendum notice with above amendments shall be the part & parcel of the tender documents.

This is an online Tender, where only e-Tender will be accepted in the National e-GP portal one stage two envelope tendering method (OSTETM) & (LTM) and no offline/hard copies will be accepted.

To submit e-Tender, registration in the National e-GP System Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required.

The fees for downloading the e-Tender Documents from the National e-GP System portal have to be deposited online through any registered Banks branches up to 25-April- 2019, 12.00

Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP System Portal and from e-GP help desk (helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd.)

-sd-

(Md. Shamim Akhtar) Upazila Engineer LGED.Parbatipur.Dinaipur. www.ue.parbatipur@lged.gov.bd

Phone-05334-74329

Memo. No. :- 46.02.2777.000.16.002.18.542/1(50)

Copy forwarded for information & necessary Action to:

- 01. The Chief Engineer, LGED, LGED Bhaban, Agargaon Sher-e-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka-1207.
- 02. The Additional Chief Engineer, LGED, LGED Bhaban, Agargaon Sher-e-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka-1207.
- 03. The Director General, CPTU, IMED, Block-12, 2nd floor, Agargaon Sher-e-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka1207.
- 04. The Superintend Engineer, Dinajpur Region, LGED, Dist. Dinajpur.
- 05. The Superintend Engineer, LGED, Agargaon Sher-e-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka-1207.
- 06 The Executive Engineer, LGED, Dist. Dinajpur.
- 07. The Chairman, Upazila Perished, Parbatipur, Dinajpur.
- 08. The Upazila Nirbahi Officer, Parbatipur, Dinajpur.
- 09. The Upazila Engineer, LGED,(All). Dinajpur.
- 10. The Upazila Account's Officer, Parbatipur, Dinajpur.
- 11. The Upazila Education Officer, Parbitpur, Dinajpur.
- 12. The Editor, The Daily Khabor, Tejgoan, Dhaka-1208. He is requested to publishes the above tender notice for one time in Inner page with in size (Size: 3 Column x 06 Inch) before 08-04-2019.
- 13. The Editor, The New Age, Hamid Plaza, Dhaka. He is requested to publishes the above tender notice for one time in Inner page with in size (Size: 3 Column x 06 Inch) before 08-04-2019.
- 14. Notice Board (All).

-sd-(Md. Shamim Akhtar) Upazila Engineer LGED, Parbatipur, Dinajpur.